Sijoitus  Nimi

Place

01
02
03
04
05

Name

Savolainen
Juurinen
Ristolainen
Stahle
Karlsson

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 26.2.- 27.2. 1949

Kansallinen naisten pujottelukilpailu
National Slalom Women
Lahti 26.2.1949

Maija
Eila
Helka
Ulla-Brita
Ulla

Seura

Club

Puijon Hiihtd;.
LHS
Slalom-Seura
Porvoon AKkil.
Porvoon AKkil.

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

43,3
60,4
76,2
76,2
85,8

2 Lasku
2 Run

45,1
62,1
54,6
64,4
97,8

Aika
Time

1,28,4
2,02,5
2,10,8
2,20,6
3,03,6



